RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOGS
3/25/2023 - 3/25/2023

Pointing Division: Singles

Registered Name

RUSTIC LODGE LOKI DOKI

MAGIC VALLEY'S DUTCHMAN

DASH OF SMOKE

SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES

BIRDIE'S BAD GIRL LACY BLUES

GATOR ELHEW MICHALEK

MOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE

HARDY HILL SAGE BRUSH IV

NITRO ELHEW COOLMAN DAN

CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

MOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE

RLGD'S ERRATIC ATHENA

RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S VIVACIOUS VENUS
MAGIC VALLEY'S HOLLAR

GATOR ELHEW MICHALEK

MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES

MAGIC STORM TROOPER

NITRO ELHEW COOLMAN DAN

RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S CHAOTIC CLEOPAT
HARDY HILL ROLL OF THE DICE

CHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES

HARDY HILL SAGE BRUSH IV

BEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE

HAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

PENNY LANDMAN

LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S CHAOTIC CLEOPAT
RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE

M.V. BOUNTY HUNTER

MAY HILL COPPER PENNY

BEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE

MOHR-OHI RUSTIC LODGE'S PSYCHO CEASAR

LAKE MONROE'S GUNNER

Dog
LOKI
DUTCH
SMOKE
SASSY
LACY BLUES
GATOR
BLAZE
SAGE
NITRO
CROW
BLAZE
ATHENA
VENUS
HOLLAR
GATOR
MEYERS
TROOPER
NITRO
CLEO
DICE
ROSE
SAGE
DUPIE
ISABELLE
PENNY
LUCY
CLEO
MOOSE
JANGO
PENNY
SPICE
CEASAR

GUNNER

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

33rd

HPH
92
90
88
86
84
82
80
78
76
74

0
70
68
66

0
62
60

0
56
54
52

0
48
46
44
42

0
38
36
34
32
30

28
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RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOGS
3/25/2023 - 3/25/2023

GLEN ALLEN'S PASSAPATANZY PERSIMMON PERCY

CHASE N YAZ'S DREAM CHASE
BEAZ BOYZ BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT
BIRDIE'S BAD GIRL LACY BLUES LACY BLUES
GLEN ALLEN'S PASSAPATANZY PERSIMMON PERCY
HAYNES' HOT MESS JILL

LAKE MONROE'S GUNNER GUNNER
RUSTIC LODGE'S AMAZING GRACE OF MEESEL  GRACIE
BEAU OF LUCKY BUCK BEAU
RUSTIC LODGE'S YAZS GYPSY GIRL GYPSY
PENNY LANDMAN PENNY

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name Dog
HARDY HILL DELTA DELTA
GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAl KAI
M.V.P. HUCLKEBERRY HUCK
BEAZ BOYZ VIRGINIA SIOUX SIOUX
HARDY HILLS' TYSON JAMES TYSON
HARDY HILL KODA KODA
HARDY HILL BODIE BODIE
WHISTLIN DIXIE OF THE HOLLOW DIXIE
RB'S RISIN ROYALTY BOURGEOISIE BB

N & B'S BLACK MAGIC DAX DAX
RUSTIC LODGE'S DASH OF TIME DASH
RUSTIC LODGE HARDY HILL PRADA PRADA
RLGD'S FIESTY FAUNA FAUNA
HARDY HILL BROCK LEE BROCK
BEAZ BOYZ MONSTER JAM MONSTER

Flushing Division: Singles

Registered Name Dog
RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE  SUNNY
WILDFIRE MAZIE CRAZIE MAZIE
BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA BRETTA
BBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI BENELLI
LEMLEY'S MAX DESTRUCTION MAX

34th 26
36th 22
37th 20
38th 0
39th 0
40th 14
41st 0
42nd 10
43rd 8
44th 6
46th 0
Place HPH
1st 32
2nd 30
3rd 28
4th 26
6th 22
7th 20
8th 18
9th 16
10th 14
11th 12
11th 12
12th 10
13th 8
14th 6
16th 2
Place HPH
1st 28
2nd 26
3rd 24
4th 22
5th 20
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RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOGS
3/25/2023 - 3/25/2023

ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN MAEVEN
JIM CORBETT'S ROBIN ROBIN
REIGNING QUEEN OF MEESELAND REIGN
MEESE'S RED JOURNEY OF RANGERWOOD JOURNEY
HUNTER HAVEN LUCY I LUCY

SOUTHPAW LABRADORS STARTS IT ALL MILLIE  MILLIE

COINER'S PASSAPATANZY INTIMIDATOR DALE

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name Dog
FONTENAY'S WILLOW GRACE WILLOW
BEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO HALO

SOUTHPAW LABRADORS NEXT IN LINE SAGE SAGE

ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY
ONPOINT FOXY ROXY
HARDY HILL REBA

MEESE'S SWEET VIOLET

STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT

LAUREL RIDGE NIKO

POSEY
ROXY
REBA
VIOLET
SCOTCH

NIKO

6th
7th
9th
11th
12th
13th

14th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

18
16

12

HPH
20
18
16
14

10

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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